B5032 Small Vertical Type Key Way Metal Shaper
Machine
Basic Information
China
Baishun
ISO CE
B5032
1 Set
Negotiation
Export standard wooden case package
20 working days
T/T, L/C, Western Union
150 Set/Sets per Month
Product Specification
Metal Shaper Metal Slotting Machine
1 Year
PLC
380v/50hz Or As Customer Required
1 Year
Automatic
2200 KG
As Your Required
320mm
315mm
B5032, small metal shaper,
metal shaper machine
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on lathem
ach.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Product Name:
Warranty Of Core
Components:
Controller:
Voltage:
Warranty:
Key Selling Points:
Weight (KG):
COLOR:
Ram Maximum Slotting
Length:
Ram Vertical Adjustment
Distance:
Highlight:
Henan Baishun Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.
lathemach.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
B5032 vertical type key way metal shaper metal slotting machine
Description:
Metal slotting machines are specialized tools used for creating grooves or slots in workpieces.During the process, the